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10'51"
11'03"
11'06"
11'15"
11'18"
11'19"
11'29"
11'55"
11'57"
12'01"
12'03"
12'10"
12'17"
12'31"
12'32"
12'36"
12'37"
12'39"
12'42"
12'44"
12'45"
12'48"
12'49"
12'58"
13'03"
13'05"
13'07"
13'08"
13'25"
13'31"
13'35"
13'40"
13'49"
13'54"
14'08"
14'20"
14'29"
14'50"
15'05"
15'14"
15'38"
16'12"
17'44"
18'41"
20'35"
20'36"

1.902
1.899
1.912
1.736
1.907
1.893
1.925
1.921
1.916
1.913
1.890
1.922
1.887
1.908
1.927
1.914
1.904
1.895
1.744
1.892
1.734
1.739
1.897
1.728
1.906
1.883
1.924
1.910
1.891
1.894
1.917
1.735
1.909
1.889
1.884
1.880
1.896
1.911
1.882
1.727
1.730
1.742
1.881
1.726
1.746
1.745

ANTON ALONSO, CELIA
ORCAJO BARTOLOME, MARIA
CALLES ARTIAGA, CRISTINA
DONG LIU

PARDILLA PLAZA, SARA
GARCIA GARCIA, CRISTINA
SALVADORES ALVAREZ, VICTORIA
MARTIN FRANCES, JASMINA
NUIN VIDAURRE, LEIRE

LOPEZ ORTIZ, SUSANA
ALBERO MARTINEZ, MARTA
GARCIA IBANEZ, IRENE

URENA RUDENES, MARIA
COLOMER VASALO, NOELIA
GIL DE LA TORRE, JULIA
EDERRA MARTICORENA, MIREN
GONZALEZ MARTIN, ALBA
MARTIN RAMOS, MARIA
MATEO CARDIEL, SINOY
ESCRIBANO SANTIAGO, ALBA
GARCIA PEDRON, RAFAELA
MOLINERO GONZALEZ, ESTHER
CALZADA MARTINEZ, MARTA
HERNANDEZ BURGOS, CARMEN
NUNEZ ROJAS, ISABEL
GUTIERREZ CASTRO, MIREYA
QUINTANA SOTERAS, JULIA
ETXEBERRIA URKIA, HENAR
BABIERA FORNER, EVA
NAVALON ALVAREZ, SARA
GUILLEN PEREZ, MARTA

MAS MOLL, MONTSERRAT
CHOCARRO DE LA FUENTE, ZURINE
ROSA DE MIGUEL, ANGELA
MIGUEL MARCELO, MARINA
SANCHEZ FLOREZ, DOLORES
BEATO DIEZ, MARTA

RONCAL BERAZA, PAULA
COLAS ORTIZ, PAULA
HERNANDEZ BURGOS, ALMUDENA
GALLEGO MONTERO, MARGARITA

SANTAMARIA PENA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

ABADIAS NICOLAS, RAQUEL
LOZANO SANCHEZ, MARIA YOLANDA
SIERRA LOPEZ, PILAR

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALICIA

CONDADO DE HAZA
CAPISCOL CAJA CIRCULO
ISAAC VICIOSA

BIKILA

CONDADO DE HAZA

CA SILLA

SPRINT ATLETISMO LEON
RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
ISN NAVARRA PAMPLONA ATMO.
ISAAC VICIOSA

CA SILLA

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
ATMO XATIVA

ELCHE DECATLON KONDY
UBU CAJA BURGOS

ISN NAVARRA PAMPLONA ATMO.
CONDADO DE HAZA

CA SORIA CAJA RURAL
RUNNING ZARAGOZA

CA SILLA

ATMO XATIVA

CAPISCOL CAJA CIRCULO
CAPISCOL CAJA CIRCULO
AD MARATHON
CONDADO DE HAZA

AMA CAJABURGOS
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
HIRU-HERRI AT

CA SILLA

CA SILLA

LA SALLE-JAMON DE TERUEL
ATMO XATIVA
HIRU-HERRI AT

CA POLITECNICO

AMA CAJABURGOS

AD MARATHON
CAPISCOL CAJA CIRCULO
HIRU-HERRI AT

ADA JERONIMO ZURITA
AD MARATHON

AMA CAJABURGOS
FLORENTINO DIAZ REIG
ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

* INDEPENDIENTE

UDA TALAVERA

UDA TALAVERA

BU3634
BU3502
VAB558
M2812
BU3582
V20124
L4566
CT19897
NA14588
VA8628
V20277
AR2214
V19744
A10308
BU200952
NA14736
S03162
AR1496
V20123
V20071
BU3698
BU3598
M1638
BU3579
BU3639
AR2218
NA14638
V20132
V19893
AR2139
V18589
NA1535
S03152
BU 3420
M913
BU3503
NA1534
AR2440
M496
BU1261
AR2445
1413822
TO3659
TO3487

Juv
Juv
Juv
VET
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
VET
Juv
VET
VET
Juv
VET
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
VET
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
VET
VET
VET
Juv
VET
VET
VET

1997
1996
1997
1973
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1964
1996
1973
1968
1997
1969
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1966
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1966
1972
1968
1997
1964
1965
1957
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Han completado la carrera 46  atletas.
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